
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 02.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 0 
SANJAY KU. 

BEHERA 

15089/20

24 
16.02.2024 

WP(C)/32110/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 3 
AMRESH 

MOHANTY 

18449/20

24 
26.02.2024 

ABLAPL/12730/20

21 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 6 B K DAS 
32643/20

24 
09.04.2024 

WP(C)/41853/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 0 

HIMANSHU 

BHUSAN 

DASH 

34713/20

24 
16.04.2024 

WPC(TAC)/68/201

5 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 23 G C BARIK 
43839/20

24 
09.05.2024 CRLREV/827/2009 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L 

REVISIO

N 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

6 0 
APARESH 

BHOI 

44006/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1730/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

7 4 G R DAS 
44520/20

24 
13.05.2024 CRLMC/1992/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

8 4 A K NAYAK 
46181/20

24 
16.05.2024 BLAPL/5339/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

9 4 B DAS 
46852/20

24 
17.05.2024 WP(C)/4261/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

10 3 R CH ROUT 
46870/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19960/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



2) 

11 3 R CH ROUT 
46873/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19959/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12 3 R CH ROUT 
46876/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19958/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

13 3 R CH ROUT 
46878/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19950/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

14 3 R CH ROUT 
46880/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19918/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

15 3 R CH ROUT 
46882/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19955/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

16 3 R CH ROUT 
46885/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19956/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

17 3 R CH ROUT 
46887/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19954/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

18 3 R CH ROUT 
46889/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19953/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

19 3 R CH ROUT 
46897/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19952/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

20 3 GB SINGH 
46921/20

24 
17.05.2024 

ABLAPL/14270/20

23 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

21 3 R CH ROUT 
46959/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19913/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

22 3 R CH ROUT 
46968/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19914/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

23 3 R CH ROUT 
46972/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19885/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 



No-

2) 

24 3 R CH ROUT 
46977/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19917/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

25 3 R CH ROUT 
46978/20

24 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19915/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

26 3 H.P OJHA 
48875/20

24 
22.05.2024 BLAPL/9228/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

27 11 H.S DEO 
49472/20

24 
23.05.2024 

WP(C)/25231/201

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

28 4 S DAS 
50060/20

24 
24.05.2024 

BLAPL/10481/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

29 3 B. SINGH 
50065/20

24 
24.05.2024 

ABLAPL/8308/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

30 5 B.BEHERA 
50889/20

24 
31.05.2024 LAA/83/2019 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

31 3 K.K SARMA 
51492/20

24 
13.06.2024 CRLMC/892/2019 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

32 12 P.K. SWAIN 
51581/20

24 
18.06.2024 CONTC/1595/2016 C.O. 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

33 2 
S.C. 

TRIPATHY 

51583/20

24 
18.06.2024 CRLREV/550/2019 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L 

REVISIO

N 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

34 4 A.K ROUT 
52197/20

24 
20.06.2024 

WP(C)/30034/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

35 30 
A 

.PATTANAIK 

52198/20

24 
20.06.2024 CRLMP/476/2019 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

36 8 H.GENA 52636/20 21.06.2024 CRA/204/2001 GENERA
 

(Sea



24 L t 

No-

2) 

37 108 J. KAMAL 
52671/20

24 
21.06.2024 CRLA/120/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

38 3 
BISWAJIT 

DAS 

52847/20

24 
24.06.2024 WP(C)/6359/2018 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

39 4 
BISWAJIT 

DAS 

52881/20

24 
24.06.2024 SAO/6/2022 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

40 2 S.C BISWAL 
52883/20

24 
24.06.2024 CRLMC/4496/2023 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

41 16 S.C BISWAL 
52884/20

24 
24.06.2024 RSA/312/2004 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

42 16 
MANGUL 

NAIK 

52939/20

24 
24.06.2024 WA/667/2023 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

43 16 
MANGUL 

NAIK 

52950/20

24 
24.06.2024 WA/650/2023 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

44 16 
MANGUL 

NAIK 

52953/20

24 
24.06.2024 WA/666/2023 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

45 24 J P KAR 
53445/20

24 
25.06.2024 WP(C)/454/2017 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

46 8 S.K HUKA 
53512/20

24 
25.06.2024 MATA/100/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

47 4 
SANDHYA 

RANI DASH 

53535/20

24 
25.06.2024 

WP(C)/21079/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

48 3 L.K NAYAK 
53806/20

24 
26.06.2024 WP(C)/8326/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 



49 31 
P K 

MOHANTY 

54031/20

24 
26.06.2024 AHO/37/1993 C.O. M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

50 2 S.DAS 
54048/20

24 
26.06.2024 

WP(C)/11816/200

6 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

51 18 R.SETHI 
54075/20

24 
26.06.2024 RSA/128/2013 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

52 3 A.SUNDARAY 
54126/20

24 
26.06.2024 

WP(C)/28962/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

53 3 S PATI 
54329/20

24 
27.06.2024 CMP/569/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

54 5 T K NAYAK 
54349/20

24 
27.06.2024 ITA/20/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

55 6 T.K.NAYAK 
54362/20

24 
27.06.2024 

WP(C)/18745/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

56 4 S.N.MISHRA 
54389/20

24 
27.06.2024 

WP(C)/13094/201

7 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

57 4 T K NAYAK 
54448/20

24 
27.06.2024 

WP(C)/14786/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

58 4 T K NAYAK 
54452/20

24 
27.06.2024 

WP(C)/14722/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

59 3 T K NAYAK 
54454/20

24 
27.06.2024 

WP(C)/14656/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

60 5 T.K. NAYAK 
54455/20

24 
27.06.2024 

WP(C)/14954/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

115) 

61 5 T.K. NAYAK 54459/20 27.06.2024 WP(C)/14952/202 C.O. WRIT (Sea



24 4 BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

t 

No-

115) 

62 6 T K NAYAK 
54490/20

24 
27.06.2024 

WP(C)/28577/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

115) 

63 8 T K NAYAK 
54669/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/11514/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

115) 

64 5 T K NAYAK 
54672/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/14010/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

106) 

65 5 T K NAYAK 
54674/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/14009/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

106) 

66 5 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 

54736/20

24 
28.06.2024 CMP/406/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

106) 

67 63 
P U 

MALLICK 

54750/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/12853/201

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

106) 

68 5 T K NAYAK 
54757/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/14909/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

115) 

69 6 T K NAYAK 
54766/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/15146/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

115) 

70 5 T.K. NAYAK 
54772/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/14813/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

114) 

71 4 T.K. NAYAK 
54774/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/14816/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



114) 

72 4 T.K. NAYAK 
54776/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/14820/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

114) 

73 4 P. BEHERA 
54820/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/15201/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

114) 

74 3 H JENA 
54885/20

24 
28.06.2024 RSA/338/2022 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

75 4 T.K. NAYAK 
54897/20

24 
28.06.2024 FAO/251/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

76 12 K SAHOO 
54906/20

24 
28.06.2024 WP(C)/9460/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

77 2 R.K. BARIK 
54922/20

24 
28.06.2024 RSA/284/2002 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

78 5 T K NAYAK 
54929/20

24 
28.06.2024 

WP(C)/14004/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

79 4 B SWAIN 
55020/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5254/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

80 4 B SWAIN 
55025/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5251/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

81 3 B SWAIN 
55035/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5248/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

82 4 B SWAIN 
55039/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5245/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

83 4 S.C DAS 
55045/20

24 
29.06.2024 WP(C)/8338/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

84 3 L.D. SAHOO 
55074/20

24 
29.06.2024 CMP/498/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

3) 

85 5 N.C. SINHA 
55076/20

24 
29.06.2024 CMP/411/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

86 4 N.K. SEN 
55091/20

24 
29.06.2024 WP(C)/8761/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

87 5 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 

55124/20

24 
29.06.2024 

WP(C)/12882/201

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

88 5 K. PARIDA 
55126/20

24 
29.06.2024 

WP(C)/12882/201

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

89 4 B.B. SAHOO 
55132/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/6495/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

90 7 D SAMAL 
55137/20

24 
29.06.2024 RSA/95/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

91 2 AK ROUL 
55151/20

24 
29.06.2024 BLAPL/1986/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

92 3 
R.C. 

MALLICK 

55154/20

24 
29.06.2024 CRLMP/929/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

93 4 K. PARIDA 
55187/20

24 
29.06.2024 

WP(C)/15247/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

94 2 R. K. ROUT 
55194/20

24 
29.06.2024 CONTC/6356/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

95 4 T.K. NAYAK 
55212/20

24 
29.06.2024 

WP(C)/15446/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

96 3 TK NAYAK 
55214/20

24 
29.06.2024 

WP(C)/14615/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 



2) 

97 5 
T. K. 

NAYAK 

55218/20

24 
29.06.2024 

WP(C)/15171/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

3) 

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

98 4 T.K. NAYAK 
55219/20

24 
29.06.2024 

WP(C)/14965/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

99 4 T.K. NAYAK 
55221/20

24 
29.06.2024 

WP(C)/15469/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

10

0 
4 T.K. NAYAK 

55228/20

24 
29.06.2024 

WP(C)/15509/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

10

1 
16 A. K. ROUL 

55240/20

24 
29.06.2024 WP(C)/5920/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

54) 

10

2 
2 T.K. BARIK 

55252/20

24 
29.06.2024 TRP(C)/87/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

54) 

10

3 
3 

R. R. 

NAYAK 

55275/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/4625/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

54) 

10

4 
4 S. R. OJHA 

55279/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5601/202

4 
C.O. BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10

5 
2 G.R. PATRA 

55327/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/6471/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10

6 
3 

PRAKASH 

KU. JENA 

55368/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5808/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10

7 
3 A. MOHANTY 

55372/20

24 
29.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5636/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10

8 
3 

P.K. 

BEHERA 

55387/20

24 
29.06.2024 BLAPL/5914/2024 C.O. BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 



10

9 
4 P.K DASH 

55419/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WP(C)/14571/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

0 
7 T. SWAIN 

55434/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/2997/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

1 
3 B.K. DALAI 

55448/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WP(C)/15291/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

2 
3 B.K. DALAI 

55449/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WP(C)/15298/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

3 
3 B.K. DALAI 

55450/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WP(C)/15299/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

4 
3 

ANITA 

PANDA 

55475/20

24 
01.07.2024 

ABLAPL/6385/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

5 
3 

G.D 

MALLICK 

55506/20

24 
01.07.2024 

ABLAPL/6313/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

6 
3 P.CHULI 

55517/20

24 
01.07.2024 WP(C)/6139/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

7 
4 T.BAG 

55519/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WP(C)/15290/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

11

8 
4 B.SAHU 

55520/20

24 
01.07.2024 CONTC/3730/2024 C.O. 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

9 
3 

M/S.SUDHAN

SU SEKHAR 

JENA, 

K.K.SWAIN 

55559/20

24 
01.07.2024 CMAPL/738/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

0 
4 R.R.DAS 

55560/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WP(C)/18924/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

1 
3 

J.R. 

BEHERA 

55566/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WP(C)/15272/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



5) 

12

2 
11 B. BEHERA 

55568/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WP(C)/10475/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

3 
11 S. SAHOO 

55570/20

24 
01.07.2024 

WP(C)/10475/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

4 
4 N.K. ROUT 
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